Sr.
No

PS No./Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)

DHANANJAY
MAHADEV
SHETGAONKAR

JOAO
BELARMINO
FERNANDES

MAHESH
JANARDHAN
KONADKAR

PRASAD
KAMLAKAR
SHAHAPURKAR

SATISH
SITARAM
SHETGAONKAR|

SHRIDHAR
LADU
MANJREKAR|

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number
of
tendered
votes

1_
Government
Primary
School
Deulwada
Morjim (East
Wing)

| 216 ‘

11 | 16 ‘ 224 |

17

489

07

496

2- Village
Panchayat
Morjim

’ 158 ‘

126 ‘

30

334

02

336

3_
Government
Primary
School
Mardiwada
Morjim(East
Wing)

’ 121 ‘

13 | 19 ‘ 183 ‘

103

444

451

4_
Government
Primary
School,
Mardiwada
Morjim (West
Wing)

97

10 180

74

377

05

382

5_
Government
Primary
School
Kannaikwada
Morjim (East
Wing)

84

19 209

26

353

09

362

6-
Government
Primary
School
Kannaikwada
Morjim(West
Wing)

| 146 ‘

14 ‘ 121 |

79

371

08

379

7_
Government
Primary
School
Pokewada
Morjim.

16 | 23 ‘ 232 |

48

559

05

564

8-
Government
Primary
School
Kattewada
Morjim (East
Wing)

I

10 | 18 ‘ 339 |

33

487

09

496

9_
Government
Primary
School
Kattewada
Morjim (West
Wing)

[

14 ‘ 191 |

26

289

02

291

10

10-
Government
Primary
School
Sawantwada
Mandrem

| 208 ‘

56 ‘ 258 |

106

637

07

644

11

11-
Government
Primary
School
Dandoswada,
Mandrem

| 142 ‘

10 | 161 ‘ 23 |

271

611

06

617

12

12-
Government
Primary
School
Junaswada
Mandrem

oo |

12 ‘ 16 | 63 ‘ 61 ‘

172

494

09

503

13

13-
Government
Primary
School
Naikwada
Mandrem

| 152 ‘

19 | 68 ‘ 35 |

169

446

04

450

14

14-
Government
Primary
School

63 ‘

10 | 51 ‘ 43 ‘

291

466

08

474




Madhalamaj
Mandrem(East
Wing)

15-
Government
Primary

15 School,
Madhalamaj
Mandrem
(West Wing)

155

13

30

‘ 292

540

06

546

16-
Government
16 Primary
School Ashve

Mandrem

99

14

41

‘ 199

| 194

552

07

559

17- Mandrem
17 High school
Mandrem

[N
w
=

28

| 184

380

04

384

18- Jeejamata
Bal Vikas
18 Kendra
Askawada
Mandrem

146

10

22

76

| e

| 294

593

05

598

19- Govt.
Primary
School

Chopdem

19

146

14

16

‘ 176

| 83

439

06

445

20-
Government
Primary
School
Agarwada
(East Wing)

20

12

39

‘ 71

|

364

01

365

21-
Government
Primary
School
Agarwada
(West Wing)

21

’ 117

20

‘ 131

‘ 79

354

06

360

Total number of
Votes recorded
at Polling Station

2877

243

791

‘ 2919

| 2658

9579

123

9702

Number of Votes
recorded on
Postal Ballot

paper

29

10

76

03

79

Total Votes
Polled

’ 2906

252

801

‘ 2930

| 2673

9655

126

9781




