Sr. No	PS No./Name		Number of		Number		Total				
		DHANANJAY MAHADEV SHETGAONKAR	JOAO BELARMINO FERNANDES	MAHESH JANARDHAN KONADKAR	PRASAD KAMLAKAR SHAHAPURKAI	SATISH SITARAN RSHETGAON		Number of valid votes	of Rejected votes	Total	Number of tendered votes
1	1- Government Primary School Deulwada Morjim (East Wing)	216	5	11	16	224	17	489	07	496	0
2	2- Village Panchayat Morjim	158	5	6	9	126	30	334	02	336	0
3	3- Government Primary School Mardiwada Morjim(East Wing)	121	5	13	19	183	103	444	7	451	0
4	4- Government Primary School, Mardiwada Morjim (West Wing)	97	2	14	10	180	74	377	05	382	0
5	5- Government Primary School Kannaikwada Morjim (East Wing)	84	1	14	19	209	26	353	09	362	0
6	6- Government Primary School Kannaikwada Morjim(West Wing)	146	2	9	14	121	79	371	08	379	0
7	7- Government Primary School Pokewada Morjim.	236	4	16	23	232	48	559	05	564	0
8	8- Government Primary School Kattewada Morjim (East Wing)	85	2	10	18	339	33	487	09	496	0
9	9- Government Primary School Kattewada Morjim (West Wing)	54	2	2	14	191	26	289	02	291	0
10	10- Government Primary School Sawantwada Mandrem	208	3	6	56	258	106	637	07	644	0
11	11- Government Primary School Dandoswada, Mandrem	142	4	10	161	23	271	611	06	617	0
12	12- Government Primary School Junaswada Mandrem	170	12	16	63	61	172	494	09	503	0
13	13- Government Primary School Naikwada Mandrem	152	3	19	68	35	169	446	04	450	0
14	14- Government Primary School	63	8	10	51	43	291	466	08	474	0

	Madhalamaj Mandrem(East Wing)										
15	15- Government Primary School, Madhalamaj Mandrem (West Wing)	155	5	13	30	45	292	540	06	546	0
16	16- Government Primary School Ashve Mandrem	99	5	14	41	199	194	552	07	559	0
17	17- Mandrem High school Mandrem	131	4	6	28	27	184	380	04	384	0
18	18- Jeejamata Bal Vikas Kendra Askawada Mandrem	146	10	22	76	45	294	593	05	598	0
19	19- Govt. Primary School Chopdem	146	4	14	16	176	83	439	06	445	0
20	20- Government Primary School Agarwada (East Wing)	151	4	12	39	71	87	364	01	365	0
21	21- Government Primary School Agarwada (West Wing)	117	1	6	20	131	79	354	06	360	0
Vo	tal number of otes recorded Polling Station	2877	91	243	791	2919	2658	9579	123	9702	0
r	mber of Votes recorded on Postal Ballot paper	29	2	9	10	11	15	76	03	79	0
Total Votes Polled		2906	93	252	801	2930	2673	9655	126	9781	0